
Tuesday, August 22 - Wednesday, August 23, 2023:

Thursday, August 24, 2023: 

Thursday, October 19 - Friday, October 20, 2023:

Monday, November 20 - Friday, November 24, 2023:

Friday, December 22, 2023:

Tuesday, January 9, 2024:

Monday, March 25 - Friday, March 29, 2024:

Thursday, May 30, 2024:

Friday, May 31, 2024:

Back to School Conferences

First Day of School 

Fall Break

Thanksgiving Break

Winter Break Begins

Students Return from Winter Break

Spring Break

Last Day of School for PreK - 6th Grade

Last Day of School for 7th - 8th Grade & Graduation 

Major Dates 2023/2024


